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U HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Service and Body Repair

Tel: +85 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 96203838

L]

QUOTATION

G5T Reg Mo M200050223
Company Ref. No.: SS0FC1380G

Customer : AXA INSURAMNCE SPORE PTE LTD Document No. : SQT18002804 Page 1

8 SHENTON WAY Date + 9. Jul2018

#2701 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZADDB

SINGAPORE 068811 Svc Advisor : ANIKKA LAl SWEE KaM
Registration No - SLLE416U Engine No : L15B31190938
Chassis No : JHMGKS850HX201290 Date | Time : 9.Jul 2018 8:40:27 AM
Model : JAZZ 1 BVTIR CVT 17YM Surveyor Name
Owner's Name - TAN JIN LLANDY Survey Date
Ins Policy No. . Authorisation Date
Date of Accident : 5712018

0% GST Amount

Iter Description ity Unit Price _ Disc % Amount Amount  incld GST

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JING:

OWNER: TAN JIN LI, ANDY

OWNER INSURER: DIRECT ASIA

ACC DATE: 05/07/2018

SURVEYED BY:

DATE:

REF NO:

TP INSURER: AXA

TP VEH: SLG4829X
68100-TAS-Z50ZZ  TAILGATE COMP 1 716.30 Tt o 71630 5014 T66.44
T4800-T55-K61 LOCK ASSY, TAILGATE 1 7710 7 77.10 5.40 82.50
T4813-T5A-003 STRIKER ASSYTAILGATE 1 24.70 ";‘: 2470 ""i'.?s 2643
74440-T5A-003 WEATHERSTRIFTAILGATE 1 90230 % 92 30 B.46 88,76
75722-T5L-T01 EMBLEMRR. 1 10.50 V= 10.50 0.74 11.24
34150.T5A-J01 LIGHT ASSYR.LID 1 79.30 % 7930/ %) 555 8485
34155.T5A-J01 LIGHT ASSYL LID 1 79.30 % 79.30 5.56 84.85
B4440-T5A-JOZZA  LINING ASSYTAILGATE LOWER 1 5210~ = 52.10 5”‘5_55 55.75
B4441-T5A0032B  POCKETTAILGATE LIMING PULL 1 5004 5.00 0.35 535
04715-T5B-0002Z  FACERR.BUMPER 1 4gz260 PE - 49260 - 3448 527,08
71598-T5A-000 SPACERL RR.BUMPER 1 11.50 flex < 11.50 0.81 123
71593-T5A-000 SPACERR RR.BUMPER 1 11,50 Aem— 11,50 D.81 12.31
91505-TM8-003 CLIPBUMPER 5 200 A~ 7 1000 070 10.70
B6100-TAR-T10ZZ  PAMEL COMPRR. 1 314.00 ﬁf""ﬂ"" 31400 2198 335,08
33550-T5A-J02 TAILLIGHT ASSYL 1 217.40 7. YA 21740 1522 23262
33500-T5A-J02 TAILLIGHT ASSY R. 1 21510 7. Y 23510 16468 251.56
73225-TF0-000 RUBBER & WSHIELD DAM 1 3630 nAe 7112 35307 L 254 38.84
73226-TF0-000 RUBBER B WSHIELD 1 3150 rtm < atso" oz 33.71
73228-TF0-000 RUBBER D WSHIELD DAM ) aag P~ 7T o607 4~ 067 10.27
75717-SNB-E01 STICKER IVTEC 1 12.40 = 7 12401 17087 1327
91501-570-003 4 320 whe & EF

FASTENER BW/SHIELD

1280 %1090 13.70



Y HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Serice and Body Repair
Tel: +65 6841 3838
For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Website: www._honda.com.sg

QUOTATION

G5T Reg Mo.: M200050223
Company Ref, No.: S60FC 13805

Customer
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXA TOWER

: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD

Document No. : SOT18002804 Page 2
Date : 9. Jul 2018
Customer No. - WZADDS

SINGAPCRE Q6BE11 Sve Advisor + ANIKEA LAl SWEE KAM
Registration No . SLL9416U Engine No : L15B31190938
Chassis No : JHMGKSB50HX 201290 Date | Time s 9 Jul 2018 8:40:27 AM
Model + JAZZ 1.5VTIR CVT 17YM Surveyor Name k
Owner's Nama : TAN JIN LI ANDY Survey Date .
Ins Policy No. Authorisation Date -
Date of Accident  : 5/7/2018
0% GST Amount
ltem Description Qty Unit Price  Disc % Amount Amount  incld GST
91502-570-003 FASTEMER B 2 400 Mo 980 059 10.49
91536-550-J01 FASTEMER AW/SHIELD 2 350 W= 7.00 0.49 7.49
BO-WS-SEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) 1 50.00 Atm < 60.00 420 64.20
Sum ftem 260810 182,60 2,790.70
BOSUN SUMNDRIES wnd1 1)&?55 g‘} 100.00 7.00 107.00
BADZR REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS=-PES (N) 1 160.00 160.00 11.20 171.20
BOMISC1 RESET & CALLIBRATE REAR VIEW CAMERA-{M) 1 380.00,~" 380.00 2660 405,60
BOMISC1 RESET & CALLIBRATE SMART ENTRY SYSTEN-{N) 1 180.00 0_~ 180.00 12,60 152 60
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS. PERFORM

BMLOZI WATER 1 :igcwd’ rS'LJ 3/O00 2520 385.20
BGOZR REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN. (M- i 560.00, 560.00 39.20 599.20
BOJSE BODY JOINT SEALANT TAILGATE 1 1 100.00 7.00 107.00
BOJSE BODY JOINT SEALANT END PANEL 1 10000 Y AN 100.00 7.00 107.00
BKTGO2R E I:E)TLEIJS\#E&& TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TAILGATE. 1 W 2LV 850,00 45,50 895 50
BMIOZD REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS 1 GW m 650.00 4550 695.50
BODAMKIT WINDSCREEN DAM KIT, w1 10000 €0 100,00 7.00 107.00
BPO4R SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS..‘ Em [3'{'?.? 2500.00 175.00 2675.00
EKRPOZM CUT OFF & RENEW RR PAMEL. STRAIGHTEM 1 M l"{'{‘u 2500.00  175.00 2675.00

Sum Labor 834000  583.80 8.923.80
Survey By ‘fzﬂg""— = ”f' %ﬂ'ﬂ (oo "'3'
Date & Time [ufu"l f Ly @ [| o2 Total Amount 1094810 76640 1171450
Excess Total (Inclusive of GST) 11.714.50
i — LKK Auto Consyitants hence noify
Signature C ,ﬂ— the Repairer of the feilowing:

{é"ﬂﬂy)

= To resurvey el ater Epray painting

» To display damizged par(s) during resurvey

* Parls prices are subject fo confirmation

* Third party SUTVEY i3 on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal medificationfs) :3 allowad

Rewm, 6 peiind

Thes 15 & computer ganeralad imoice. Ma signalure is required

Part prices are subjecled 1o changa wilhout rotice
Thie abowe estimated cost of repair do not include eny unforeseen damages

GET Amount is catculated from indivdual lineds)

¥ SUPTIEMENEAry NBmys) MUt be resurrayed -
; . ayed and
5 subject to final approval from Insurance Comeany

————— ]

Acknowledged by Repalner
Signature:
Date;




U HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapaore 408661, Tel; +66 6841 38083 Fax: +65 E744 5022
255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937, Tel: +85 6471 5458 Fax; +65 8471 5480

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No: M200050223
Company Ref. Mo, S60FC1380G

Customer: WZADDE | AXA INSURANCE Dacument No: SVO18040392
Chassis No: JHMGKEA50HX 201290 Printed By: AMNIKKALAI
License No: SLL3416U Order Date: 11. July 2018
Mileage: 41617 Order Time: 1:32:44 PM
Engine No: L15B31190938 Service Advisor: ANIKEA LAl SWEE KaAM
ITEM DESCRIPTION QrY  UNT DISC% AMOUNT oot Ameuntincld
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT {J/MNO: ]
OWNER: TAN JIN LI, ANDY
OWMNER INSURER: DIRECT ASIA
ACC DATE: 05/07/2018
SURVEYED BY:
DATE:
REF NOC:
TP INSURER: AXA
TP VEH: SLG48258X
63100-TAS-Z50ZZ TAILGATE COMP 1 71630 T16.30 60,14 T 44
15722-T5L-T01 EMBLEMRR, 1 10.50 10.50 074 11.24
4715-TEB-0002 2 FACERR.BUMPER 1 49260 492 .60 a4 .48 527.08
T1598-T5A-000 SPACERL RA.BUMPER 1 11.50 11.50 0.81 12.31
T1593-T54-000 SPACERR.RR.BUMPER 1 11.50 11.50 0.81 12.31
91505-TMB8-003 CLIPBUMPER o 5 2.00 10.00 0.70 10.70
73127-TY0-000 RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAMPER - 1 11.20 25 8.40 0.59 8.99
T3214-TEA-013 RUBBERWINDSHIELD DAMPER 2 6.30 25 9.45 0.66 10,11
T3226-SZW-000 DAMPERSTD 5X5 1 8.30 25 6,22 0.44 6.66
91501-T5A-J01 FASTENER CWINDSHIELD - 4 08D 25 240 = 017 2.57
91502-570-003 FASTENER B 2 4.80 9.80 0.69 1049
91536-850-J01 FASTENER AW/SHIELD 2 3.50 7.00 049 749
BO-WS-SEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (M) 2 60,00 120,00 B.40 128.40
SUM PARTS: 141567 94,12 1.514.79
BOSUN 1 30,00 30,00 210 3z.10
SUNDRIES
BADZR 1466 1 16000 160,00 11.20 171.20
REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE
SENSORS-4 PCS (N)
BOMISCY 1466 1 38000 380.00 26.60 406,60
RESET & CALLIBRATE REAR VIEW
CAMERA (N)
BOMISCY 1466 1 18000 180.00 12,60 192 60
RESET & CALLIERATE SMART ENTRY
SYSTEM (M)
BMLOZI 1438 1 150,00 150.00 10.50 160.50
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS,
PERFORM WATER
TEST.(N)
BGOZR 1438 1 560,00 560.00 39.20 500,20
REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN.(N)
BOJSE 1 80.00 80.00 5.60 65,60
BODY JOINT SEALANT TAILGATE
EKTGO2ZR 1466 1 280,00 280.00 18.60 209,60
REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW
TAILGATE. ADJUST &
ALIGN TALGATE (M)
BMI0O3D 1466 1 280.00 280,00 19.60 299,60
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR
COMPARTMENT LININGS
GARMISHES, ()
BODAMKIT 1 80.00 80,00 560 85,60

WINDSCREEN DAM KIT,



U HONDA. SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
370 Ubi Road 3 Singapora 408651, Tal: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022

255 Alexandra Ruad Singapore 153937, Tel +55 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer: W_a"b?-i_lt_l'ﬁ_lf AXA INSURANCE Document Na:
Chassis Na: JHMGKSB50HX201290 Printed By:
License No: SLL9416U Order Date:
Mileage; 41617 Order Time:
Engine Mo: L15B31120938 Service Advisor:
BPD4R 1718 1 1,350.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR
REPLACED AREAS.(4P)
BRRPOZM 1466 1 144000
CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL,
STRAIGHTEM

ALIGN RR FLOOR PAN & REMNEW
DAMAGE PARTS.

G5T Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

SVO18040392
ANIKKALAI

11, July 2018
1:32:44 PM
ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM

1,350.00 94.50 1.444.50

1,440.00 100.80 1.540.80

SUM LABOUR: 4,970.00 1447.90 5 317.490

TOTAL 5GD 6,385.67 447.02 6.832.65

Total Payable (SGD) 6,832.69

GET Amaounl is caledaed fram individual lineds |



Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 20 August 2018 1:19 PM

To: Anikka Lai; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Vie (LKKAuta); Admin A

Subject: RE:SLL 34716 U - FINALIZATION *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18012580/R1pa3
Attachments: 2404_001.pdf; Resurvey B4 Paint _SLL 9476 U

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thanlk you for your email.

Please note that: -

LEK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18012580/R1pa3 Hsiao Tong

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou,

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email; MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408033)

From: Anikka Lai [mailto:anikkalai@honda.com.sg]
5ent: Thursday, 16 August, 2018 8:28 PM

Cc: Jack Ng <jackng@honda.com.sg>
Subject: 5LL 9416 U - FINALIZATION
Importance: High

Dear Catherine,

Kindly assist to forward to your surveyor Rasul for this case finalization.

We enclosed the total final repair costs for,

Vehicle No. S5LL9416 U
[Final Repair Costs (exclude GST) 556,385.67
IRepair Period* (Days) 6 WORKING DAYS




*Note: Repair period does include Sunday and Public Holiday.

Please examine the above information carefully. If no discrepancy is reported within 7 days (exclude Sunday and
Public Holiday) from the date of this email, the information will be considered as correct, Thereafter, no adjustment
will be made,

In addition, | have attached photos of before paint, ‘7' items and supplementary parts (if any) for your records.

Thank you
Warmest Regards

Anikka Lai

Kah Motor Co. 5dn Bhd

6A Mandai Estate

Singapore 729903

DID : 6514 5248 HP: 8288 6302
Email: anikkalai@honda.com.sg

Tras Moresls o Dirdieiral

ODYSSEY

EXECLTIVE LLPGLICY, FAMLY COMFORT,

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure
under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received
this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank yOu.



TAOZ018

«

Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOONGQC

Reference
Mone &*

Loss Date
July 5, 2018

Request Date
July 10, 2018

Due Date
July 17, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

0
agoo € ©
o

R

Vehicle Infarmation

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLL2416U

Make
TEVD HONDA

O™

Menu

https:ivp.smanlclaims.axa.com.sa/claim-panalhimlindex-vendor-service-raquests himi#lservice-reqguasts/7servicaRegquestNumber=56298

12



THzo1e Claim Portal

Model
JAZZ-1.5(A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

BONG CHONG FONG (WANG CHONGFANG)

BLK 290C COMPASSVALE CRESCENT, #15-26, 543290, Singapore
81232213

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest
6568804835

ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

https:.l'.l'vp.sman‘.ualms,axa.mm.sg.fc[airn-podathUindax—uandnf-sawica-rﬁquasts.html#ﬁsan-iaﬂ-raqueEW?SEMWHWUBSINUMBBFEEEQB 212



732018 Claim Portal

R t for DS & Seek Mandate>
ACCIDENTINVOLVING S G- a829X(0n & SLT 9416U(TP)
N 05/07/2018

Type
© Question

Message
Lmbﬂﬁwfnmwedreapcndcdthkdpaﬁv.Spnkcntoinmﬂed.awﬂedtoscﬂh:andawam:NCEMfaﬂﬂib
affected. We seek your mandate from $7.820.42 § - $8,743.08. We have uploaded 1A with mandate in
smartclaims for your easy reference, Kindly advise if we may proceed D5 & let us have your mandate. Thank
you, Hsiao Tong - 13 July 2018

[ e ]

hltps:/ivp.smanclaims axa.com.sg/claim-porialhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requasts/view-message/ 7serviceRequeastNumbe 11



ME2E Ay A LKL 1S

WIMBHE 4nRuxy [0 ibre

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 05.07.2018
Date of appointment 10.07.2018
Date of survey 10.07.2018

Location of survey

KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type; Third party

Vehicle number SLL 5416U

Make and Model Honda Jazz (1498cc)

Date of registration 16.03.2017

Excess

Market Value 5 80,000.00

Parf/COE Rebate S 49,138.00

MNett Loss 5 30,862.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate | s 10,948.10
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,431.80

Check items (estimate) 5 862.30

Labour 5 4,970.00

Total s 7,264.10

Lump Sum(if applicable)

[Numher of days for repair

Date: 13.07.2018



VIATEIISDUSTRIAL PARKK.SISGAORE 4us93y TR M5 el5nA5h] KA

Date: 13.07.2018

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%

Without Check Items With Check ltems

Proposed repair cost (w/GST) | § 6,849.93 | 5 7,772.59
Loss of use
Loss of rental(9days x $100)(w/| 5 963.00 $963.00
Loss of income
LTA search fees 5 749 |58 7.49
Others
Proposed Total 57,820.42| 5 8,743.08




10/16/2018 Claim Portal

e:RE: <R t for DS & Seek Mandate> SBMQOONQC
« [RETDENT INVOIVING ST & 4823 st L oA stirp)

N 05/07/2018
Type
© Question

Message
Hi LKK, pls proceed as per mandate. Thank you,

hitps:/ivp.smartclaims axa.com.sgiclaim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-req uests htmii#/service-requests/view-message/TserviceRequesiNumbe. .. 171



Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 October 2018 10:33 AM

To: 'Jack Ng'

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto), Admin A

Subject: RE: SLL 9416 U - FINALIZATION *LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B012580/R1pa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Jack,

We refer to your below email.

For COR, recommended amount at P/P $6,385.67 with 6 repair days.

** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, autharisation to act, rental
receipt) to us [LKK) for our necessary action,

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S3(408933)

From: Jack Mg <jackng@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 5:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: SLL 9416 U - FINALIZATION

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Have you check for the finalization?

Thank you and have a great days ahead
Cheers !!l

Best Regards,



Hsiao Tun& (LKKAuto)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 December 2018 2:53 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Cec: lerome Tan; Sum Wai Teck; Winson Chow

Subject: FW: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLL9416U and SLG4829X on
05.07.2018

Attachments; 0845_001.pdf

Your Ref: SLG4829X
Our Ref: SLLS416U

M/s:  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
C/o:  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

& Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811
Attn: Hsiao Tong / Case Handler

Dear All,

Above is the attached document for third party direct settlement claim.
Kindly provide us your finalized settlement & payment as your soonest.
Will appreciate your response after receiving this email.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

% Visit our

il bt Facebook page

E

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.




Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 21 January 2019 11:20 AM

To: ‘Desmond Toh'

Cc: Jerome Tan; Sum Wai Teck; Winson Chow; Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLL9416U and SLG4829X on

05.07.2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18012580/R1pa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter,

We propose settlement as follows -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 4.8B32.47
2. Loss of Rental (?days x $100.00) (w/G5T) $ 96300
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee 3 2.00

Total $7.7%97.67

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S5{408933)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 December 2018 2:53 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@honda.com.sg>; Sum Wai Teck <wtsum@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow
<winsonchow@honda.com.sg>

Subject: FW: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLL9416U and SLG4829X on 05.07.2018

Your Ref: SLG4829X
Our Ref: S5LL9416U

M/s: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
C/o:  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

8§ Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811
Attn: Hsiao Tong/ Case Handler



Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg=>

Sent: Manday, 21 January 2019 2:13 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc; Jerome Tan; Sum Wai Teck; Winson Chow; Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLL9416U and SLG4B29X on

05.07.2018 *LKK REF: CC4/A5M18012580/R1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
We're unable to accept your offer, your LOR is far too low.

Best Regards L@t
Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Website : www.honda.com.sg

& o

et b Facebook page

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 21 January, 2019 11:20 AM

To: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@honda.com.sg>; Sum Wai Teck <wtsum@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow
<winsonchow@honda.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLL9416U and SLG4829X on 05.07.2018 *LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18012580/R1pa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows -

1. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $6,832.67
2. Loss of Rental (Pdays x $100.00) (w/GS5T) $ 94300
3. LTA/ GlA Search Fee 3 2.00

Total $7,797.67

Flease confimn acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Aulo Consultants Pte Litd



Hsiao Tcma (LKKAuto)

From: Anikka Lai <anikkalai@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Manday, 9 July 2018 4:52 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor
Survey

Subject: sLL9416U - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLG4829X DOA: 05/07/2018

Attachments: 3712_001.pdf

Categories: Raghav

Dear Sir / Madam,

Attached pls find the claim documents for your necessary action. Kindly arrange survey as the vehicle is landed in

our premises since last Friday evening due to the tailgate unable to lock. Meanwhile, pls advise the liability of direct
settlement.

Btw, pls do not send the surveyor from RT appraisal.
Thank you
Warmest Regards

Anikka Lai

Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd

255 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159937

DID : 6514 5481 HP: B288 6302
Email: anikkalai@honda.com.sg

From: Printer Service

Sent: Monday, 9 July, 2018 4:32 PM

To: Anikka Lai <anikkalai@honda.com.sg>
Subject: Attached Image

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.
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hittps:ivp.smarnclaims.axa.com.sglclaim-portalhimlfindex-vendor-service-requasts. himi#/'servica-requests/view-messagal?saerviceRaquestNumbe. ..

Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP = Menu

RE: Re:RE: <Request for DS & Seek Mandat
S8MOON ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 4829X(0I) &
SL ) ON 05/07/2018

© Question

Message

Hi. Third party rejected our offer at $7.797.67{all-in) and proposed $8,011.467(zll-in). The breakdown of third
party propose is as follows: - 1)Cost of Repair (w/GST):$ 6,832.67(AGREED) + 2.)Loss of Rental (11days
$100.00)w/GST): $1,177.00 + 3). LTA/GIA Search Fee: $§ 2.00(AGREED) = TOTAL: $8,011.67. For LOR,
Third party counter proposed 11days(6 repair days + 2PRS + 1Sat + 25unday). Kindly let us have your
further mandate / instruction please. Hsiao Tong - 26 Jan 2019

nm



143072018

«

hitpsiivp.s

Claim Portal

LK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LT (TR) =

Re:RE: Re:
SBMOON ACCIDENT INVOLY
SLL 9416 ) ON 05/07/2018]

RE: <Request for DS & Sleek Ma

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. TY.

martclalms_axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests_html# service-requestsiview-message/TserviceRequestiMumbe. ..

ndat:
NG SLG 4829X(OI) &

1M



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SLG 4823X (Insd veh) Model: HONDA JAZZ 1.5
SLL 8416U (TP veh)
Date of Accident: | 05/07/2018

Global Sum Settlement | ; | [ ] Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate o 11,714.47]
Final Repair Cost o 6.832.67]
Loss of Use . days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) B 1.177.00 11 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee - 2.00
Others: |: $|
B
Final Settlement Sum b B8,011.67

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO {Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Mon GlA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability {36)
] BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Me  BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: oy
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liabiity fo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Femarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD. - 801187

NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL

VWAHAB 07/02/2019

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill {if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GET Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref :  CC4/ASM18012580/R1pads2
A TOWERSINGAoRE st oae: rcsaon | I
ATTN: RICHARD ANG Code - ASM
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5LG 4829X Veh. Inspected SLL 94160
Policy No. GA128515-1 Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. S8MOONQC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From RICHARD ANG Assign Date 10/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDAJAZZ 1.5 c.C 1498
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JHMGKS850HX201280 Colour RED
Odometer 044734 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/55R16 BRIDGESTONE 5mm
L/H Front Tyre |[185/55R16 BRIDGESTONE 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/55R16 BRIDGESTONE 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 185/55R16 BRIDGESTONE 5mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAIMED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  05/07/2018 Inspection Date 10/07/2018
Survey held at KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD
NO. 255 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158937
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL FERIOD FOR REPAIR:

& Working Days




' ’d V4
AJA BA B

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. Mo. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 9416U

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933

FPage No.:1 of 2

Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop [%'H I:$ll

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|TAILGATE COMP (SN) (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 716.30 716.30
1|LOCK ASSY, TAILGATE (SN) (CONSISTENT} SERVICEABLE 7710 -
1|STRIKER ASSYTAILGATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 24.70 -
1|WEATHERSTRIPTAILGATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 92.30 .
1|EMBLEMRR. (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 10.50 10.50
T|LIGHT ASSYR.LID (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 79.30 =
1|LIGHT ASSYL LID (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 78.30 -
1|LINING ASSYTAILGATE LOWER (SN} (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 52.10 F
1|POCKETTAILGATE LINING PULL (SN) {(CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE .00 .
1|FACERR.BUMPER (SN} (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 482 60 492 60
1|SPACERL. RR BUMPER (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 11.50 11.50
1|SPACERR.RR.BUMPER (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 11.50 11.50
5|CLIPBUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 10.00 10.00
1|PANEL COMPRR. (SN) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 314.00 -

LABOUR
1| TAILLIGHT ASSYL. (SN} (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 217.40 -
1| TAILLIGHT ASSY R. (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 23510 =
1|RUBBER C WSHIELD DAM (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 36.30 8.40
1|RUBBER B WSHIELD (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 31.50 =
2|RUBBER D WEHIELD DAM (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 9.60 9.45
1|STICKER I-WTEC (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 12.40 6.22
4|FASTENER CW/SHIELD (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 12.80 2.40
2|FASTENER B (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 9.80 9.80
2|FASTENER AW/SHIELD (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 7.00 7.00
2|WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 60.00 120.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 30.00
1|WINDSCREEN DAM KIT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 a0.00
2,808.10 1,525.67
LABOUR

REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSCORS. 160.00 160.00
RESET & CALLIBRATE REAR VIEW CAMERA. 380.00 380.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012580/R1pa3s2




' V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AJdE BA B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315
Reg. Mo: 188607198R GST Reg. MNo. 19-9607158-R Page Mo.:2 of 2
; * | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop {g” {:{

RESET & CALLIBRATE SMART ENTRY SYSTEM. 180.00 180.00
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS. PERFORM 360.00 150.00
WATER.
REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN 560.00 56000
BODY JOINT SEALANT TAILGATE 100.00 80.00
BODY JOINT SEALANT END PANEL NOT NECESSARY 100.00 .
REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TAILGATE. 650.00 280.00
ADJUST &.
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS 650.00 280.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. 2,500.00 1,350.00
CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, INCLUSIVE 2,500.00 1,440.00
OF THE REPAIR OF PANEL COMPRR

8,140.00 4,860.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,948.10 6,385.67
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 6,385.67|

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012580/R 1pa3s2

U I

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

MESCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Clhem named on the front page of this Repaort,




